. wan no	723-BARGAINI AND	
1174	. 723-BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corpo	
1-1-/4		rate).

42645	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR. 8720			
KNOW ALL MEN BY THE	BARGAIN AND SALE DEED SE PRESENTS, ThatJOHN J	Vol. Mgy rage	18436	
A portion of the East of Willamet Commencing at th Little the case of the tenements, hereditaments and appur of Klamath , State of A portion of the East of Willamet Commencing at th Li; thence N. 0° feet and thence point of beginnin W., 128.7 feet, n U.S.B.R No. 100	ed, does hereby grant, bargain, sell ar nd and wife	nd convey unto JOHN ns all of that certain read nywise appertaining, situ Township 39 South, rly described as fo 5 ¹ 25 ¹ 2NW ₂ NW ₂ of said of said S ¹ 25 ¹ 2NW ₂ NW nore or less, to th 00.5 feet; thence N	Property with the ated in the County Range 9 llows: Section 4, 189.0 e true . 0°13'z'	
<i>₩</i>			•	

To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$-0-1 ove and affection Differences, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is the whole consideration (indicate which).⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the symbols ⁽⁰, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) The construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by

(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)

ell 5.00

After

Until a ch

nge is reque

a

(If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.) STATE OF OREGON, (ORS 194.570) Countries Klamath) ss. John J. Day , 19.84 , by S 2 . . .

2 CRE Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL) C My commission expires: oct 8, 1984 5

STATE OF OREGON, County of The loregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this, 19......, by president, and by secretary of corporation, on behalt of the corporation.

Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:

(SEAL)

GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	STATE OF OREGON,	-
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Jum to: John J. Day 4225 Onyx Ave., Klamath Falls, Or. 97603 NAME ADDRESS, ZIP	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE County of <u>Klamath</u> <i>I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the</i> <u>Aday of October</u> , 19.84 <u>3:16</u> <u>O'clock</u> <u>P</u> <u>M</u> , and recorded in book/reel/rolume No <u>M84</u> <u>Orthological page</u> <u>18436</u> <u>Orthological</u> or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No42645 Record of Deeds of said county.	-
squested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.	
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk By Ham mills Deputy :\$4.00 Index: \$1.00	